
7-26-16

NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID MEETING 
(PLEASE PRINT) COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH - 720-464-8157

EMAIL - Maddy.Huizenga@meadhunt.com

PH

EMAIL - kchildress@sandersonstewart.com

PH

EMAIL - Chris Rolling <crolling@olsson.com>

PH - 303-228-2329

EMAIL - Chris.Hopkins@kimley-horn.com

PH - 303-442-4338

EMAIL - dschuler@drexelbarrell.com       

PH - 970-217-9148

EMAIL - tcampbell@hgcons.com

PH - 303-652-3571

EMAIL - steve.tuttle@foxtuttle.com

PH - 206-223-0326

EMAIL - tvonschrader@migcom.comTom Von Schrader MIG

Derek Schuler Drexel, Barrell & CO.

Troy Campbell Hg Consult, Inc.

Steve Tuttle Fox Tuttle Transportation Group

Kerry Childress Sanderson Stewart

Chris Rolling Olsson

Christopher Hopkins Kimley-Horn

Maddy Huizenga Mead & Hunt

CITY OF GREELEY
PRE-BID MEETING

16th Strreet Conceptual Design RFP - FD21-04-098
5/6/21 at 1:00pm via Zoom mtg



7-26-16

PH - 303-440-9200

EMAIL - ccaletka@migcom.com

PH - 303-652-3571

EMAIL - alicia.zimmerman@foxtuttle.com

PH - 303-652-3571

EMAIL - caleb.feaver@foxtuttle.com

PH - 970-377-3602

EMAIL - jtemple@jub.com

PH - 970-409-3414

EMAIL - ksavage@norris-design.com

PH - 970-223-7577

EMAIL - rsherman@bhadesign.com

PH

EMAIL

PH

EMAIL

Kelley Savage Norris Design

Roger Sherman BHA Design Inc.

Tom Hellen CoG

Alicia Zimmerman Fox Tuttle Transportation Group

Caleb Feaver Fox Tuttle Transportation Group

Jeff Temple J-U-B Enginers, Inc.

Chad Caletka MIG
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